

- Itemized NRC Labor Charge changed "0.00" to "\$7.07".
- Item #805 - Itemized NRC Material Charge – changed "0.00" to "\$266.31"; and
 - Itemized NRC Labor Charge changed "0.00" to "\$283.20".
- Item #806 - Itemized NRC Material Charge – changed "0.00" to "\$1.40"; and
 - Itemized NRC Labor Charge changed "0.00" to "\$104.79".
- Item #809 - Itemized NRC Labor Charge changed "0.00" to "\$255.59".
- Item #810 - Itemized NRC Material Charge – changed "0.00" to "\$12.52"; and
 - Itemized NRC Labor Charge changed "0.00" to "\$144.22".

Page 107

Added new row after Item #810 to show header "Feature Name", "Unit of Measure", "Feature Restrictions, Limitations and additional information", "Non-Recurring Charge", "Monthly Recurring Charge", "Cost per change", and "Change Description".

Replacement pages are attached hereto for insertion in the Agreement and are identified in the Amendment log as: "Amendment #2, "10/31/2020"

Except as modified by this Amendment, all the terms and conditions of the Agreement shall remain in full force and effect in accordance with their terms.